Millstone Township Republican County Executive Committee

DISTRICT 1

Steve Parrino
3 Doctors Creek
Millstone Twp., NJ 08510
freeholdfit@aol.com

Mike Borgese
4 Blacksmith Lane
Millstone Twp., NJ 08510
Mborgese68@gmail.com

DISTRICT 5

Brandon Grocki
24 Deer Run Drive
Millstone Twp., NJ 08510

bgrocki@bluewateragencyllc.com

DISTRICT 2

Thomas Pado
18 Haviland Drive
Millstone Twp., NJ 08535
tom@tlpclimate.com

Dave Lavorata
70 Millstone Road
Millstone Twp., NJ 08535
dlavo@outlook.com

DISTRICT 6

Tara Zabrosky
99 Baird Road
Millstone Twp., NJ 08535
Taradmtc@gmail.com

Joseph Winowski

6 Patterson Lane
Millstone Twp., NJ 08510
Jwinowski231@gmail.com

June 26, 2024

Deborah Riley
3 Pittenger Court
Millstone Twp., NJ 08535
deblpo@icloud.com

DISTRICT 3

Bridget Davis
210 Disbrow Hill Rd.
Millstone Twp., NJ 08535
bridget@gwscontractors
com

Steve Lambros
10 Van Hise Dr.
Millstone Twp., NJ 08535
salambros@aol.com

DISTRICT 7

John Sico, Jr.
11 Cheryl Lane
Millstone Twp., NJ 08510
drjohnsicojr@gmail.com

Michael Marucci
5 Ella Drive
Millstone Twp., NJ 08510
Mmar00272@gmail.com

DISTRICT 4

Albert Ferro
91 Agress Road
Millstone Twp., NJ
08535
afmtgop@gmail.com

James Cignarella
87 Agress Road
Millstone Twp., NJ
08535
jcignarella@gmail.com
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